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Rang Start Nr. Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Ges I

1 16 Liebmann Gerald 300082 ST SVB ALL 21 18 24 22 23 108

2 10 Schuster Wolfgang 300331 ST SAM ALL 22 22 19 23 19 105

3 15 Magritzer Manfred 300089 ST SWC ALL 20 19 21 20 19 99

4 3 Pfandl Paul 300157 ST SAM ALL 22 15 14 22 22 95

5 17 Heritz Christian 300022 ST SVB ALL 16 15 17 16 12 76

6 2 Kienleitner Stefan 300411 ST SAM ALL 19 14 15 16 11 75

Rang Start Nr. Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Ges I

1 14 Rast Patrizia 300238 ST SVB DAM 14 12 14 17 11 68

2 9 Klopstein Verena 300427 ST SWC DAM 9 6 8 6 13 42

3 11 Alteneder Elisabeth 300034 ST SAM DAM 11 0 0 0 0 11

Rang Start Nr. Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Ges I

1 7 Humer Josef 300051 ST SVB Sen1 15 21 16 18 18 88

2 6 Wind Wolfgang 300139 ST SAM Sen1 15 17 20 14 21 87

3 4 Ebner Bernhard 300211 ST SAM Sen1 14 15 19 20 19 87

Rang Start Nr. Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Ges I

1 8 Zenz Karl 300143 ST SWC Sen2 18 24 18 19 20 99

2 5 Strasser Josef 300126 ST SWC Sen2 19 18 16 20 22 95

3 13 Bobolik Walter 300037 ST SAM Sen2 16 22 15 16 16 85

4 18 Traussnigg Hermann 300130 ST SVB Sen2 14 18 17 12 20 81

5 1 Marchl Ernst 300093 ST SAM Sen2 14 18 16 16 15 79

6 12 Steinlechner Helmut 300125 ST SAM Sen2 15 13 13 10 5 56

Veranstalter:

Schiessleiter:

Jury:

Richter:

Wetter:
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Senioren Klasse II

SAM (www.schuetzenverein-aichfeld-murboden.at)

Bobolik Walter

Humer Josef, Strasser Josef, Schuster Wolfgang

Wind Wolfgang

bewölkt 12°

Senioren Klasse I

Steirische Landesmeisterschaft

DT - Double Trap

Zeltweg am 09.10.2021

Allgemeine Klasse

Damen Klasse
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Rang Start Nr. Name ASF-Nr. BL Verein Klasse S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 Ges

57 61 55 59 61 293

8 Zenz Karl 300143 ST SWC Sen2 18 24 18 19 20 99

15 Magritzer Manfred 300089 ST SWC ALL 20 19 21 20 19 99

5 Strasser Josef 300126 ST SWC Sen2 19 18 16 20 22 95

59 54 53 59 62 287

10 Schuster Wolfgang 300331 ST SAM ALL 22 22 19 23 19 105

3 Pfandl Paul 300157 ST SAM ALL 22 15 14 22 22 95

6 Wind Wolfgang 300139 ST SAM Sen1 15 17 20 14 21 87

50 51 54 57 52 264

16 Liebmann Gerald 300082 ST SVB ALL 21 18 24 22 23 108

7 Humer Josef 300051 ST SVB Sen1 15 21 16 18 18 88

14 Rast Patrizia 300238 ST SVB DAM 14 12 14 17 11 68

44 55 50 52 50 251

4 Ebner Bernhard 300211 ST SAM Sen1 14 15 19 20 19 87

13 Bobolik Walter 300037 ST SAM Sen2 16 22 15 16 16 85

1  Marchl Ernst 300093 ST SAM Sen2 14 18 16 16 15 79

Veranstalter:

Schiessleiter:

Jury:

Richter:

Wetter:

2

Humer Josef, Strasser Josef, Schuster Wolfgang

Steirischer Wurftaubenklub

SAM 1

Schützenclub Voitsberg

SAM 2

Steirische Landesmeisterschaft

DT - Double Trap

Zeltweg am 09.10.2021

Mannschafts Wertung

1

3

4

SAM (www.schuetzenverein-aichfeld-murboden.at)

Bobolik Walter

Wind Wolfgang

bewölkt 12°
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